GASMI Boutheyna Techniques d'expression et de communication/génie civil

Matricule

Note

Absent

Absence Justifiée

Observation

Rattrapage

Groupe

202036034227

2

202036034222

212136036949

212136035340

202036033537

212136004349

212136037203

212136037853

212136010851

212136035980

202036031616

202036031655

202036031620

191936035995

212136035352

202036031625

161736047716

212136035294

212136036589

212136037833

181836039384

212136035350

202036032239

191936036766

171736043469

202036031315

10

202036031650

212136037831

























